epark

TARIFF 2024

Holiday Accommodation,

T REBELLAN Caravans, Apartments & Lodges

CUBERT NEWOQUAY CORNWALL TRS 57Y
TEL: 01637 830522

enquiries@trebellan.co.uk
All prices in pounds sterling per week

SBEH

SATURDAY April 27 | May 4 | May 25 | June | | Junme 15 | June 29 | July 13 | Aug 31 | Sept7 | Sept |4
Prices per week include VAT to to to to to to to to to to

May4 | May25 | June | | June 15 | June 29 | July 13 | Aug 3l | Sept? | Sept 14 | Oct5
SWIFT BURGUMNDY Caravans sleeps
(32 % 12 (2 bedroom) upto 6 525 535 840 675 760 850 995 695 625 575
WWESTMORLAND Caravan
(28" x 12Y) (2 bedroom)  slesps 4 490 510 810 640 700 820 950 655 575 550
Mill House Apts (2 bedroom) sleeps 4 520 525 825 660 740 835 980 675 595 560
Trebellan Lodge (I bedroom) sleeps 2
Trepol Lodge (| bedroom) sleeps 2 510 500 695 610 675 750 825 650 575 545
Fenpol Lodge (I bedroom) sleeps 2

* A deposit of £100.00 per week is required to secure the booking.

Electricity
There is no charge for electricity or gas in the
caravans, apartments and lodges.

Cots & Highchairs

Travel Cots and high chairs available on request,
but visitors need to provide their own cot sheets
and blankets.

Linen

Bed Linen is supplied free of charge in apartments
and Lodges, but not towels. We do not supply
bed linen In the Caravans.

Dogs

Dogs are accepted by prior arrangement cnly.
There is a charge of £30.00 per dog per week.
They must not be left unattended in any holiday
accommodation or allowed to lie on beds or
furniture. Please bring your dogs own bedding.

No more than 2 dogs are acceptable.

Abuse of these conditions will lead to a
ban on all dogs.

Please note Diogs are not allowed in the upstairs
apartrents,

TARIFF 2024 Trebellan Park Touring Caravans, Tents & Motorhomes

PRICE REDUCTIONS
FOR CARAVANS
& APARTMENTS
£50 Reduction

per week for 2 people or less

on all weeks

We do not charge for tents, Befors May 24 Jun= 1 July 5 Sept
: . May to to to onwards
touring caravans, cars or awnings 74 fone luly & Seot 2
Charges per night Adults 11.00 13.00 11.00 13.00 11.00
Children 3-15 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.00
include VAT
Dogs 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

For Smugglers Den Beer Festival Tariff, rules and regulacions, see website.

Children under 3 years free.

Children aged 16 years and over at the adult rate.

Minimum Pitch Fee (12 July - 31 Aug)
Non Electric - £26.00 Per Night ! Pitch with Electric £40.00 Per Night

This appilies to terraced pitches only.

Camping Fees

CAMPING FEES MUST BE PAID ONTHE DAY OF ARRIVAL,

Swimming Pool

The swimming poel is normally open from late May until early September.

Electric Serviced Pitches
These are avallable at £14.00 per night. (Booking advisable).
3 round pin B54343.

Bookings

During the High Season, pitches are available for reservation from Friday to
Friday or Saturday to Saturday. During Low Season, any dates may be booked.
In arder to reserve a pitch, please complete the booking form and enclose a
£30 deposit. On the day of arrival the deposit of £50 will be deducted from
your site fee.

How to Book

Cottages, Hollday Caravans, Apartments & Lodges
Complete the Booking Form and send a deposit of £100.00 per week.

The Balance of your Accommedation must be paid ene month

before the commencement of your holiday, if not we reserve

the right to re-let the unit without notice.

Please note reminders are not sent.

Touring Caravans and Camping
Please complete the booking form and enclose £50 deposit. Camping fees
must be paid on the day of arrival and at that time we will deduct the
deposit of £30 from your site fee.
e regret that we cannot guarantee a specific pitch, however we will do
cur best to keep family groups and friends together.

Please make your cheque payable to Trebellan Park and send all bookings to:
Trebellan Park, Cubert, Nr. Newquay, Cornwall TR8 5PY

or email form to enquiries@trebellan.co.uk with card details.

CONDITIONS OF BOOKING ON WEBSITE www.trebellan.co.uk




BOOKING FORM 2024

CUBERT NEWQUAY CORNWALL TRS 5PY
TEL: 01637 830522 Email: enquiries@trebellan.co.uk

Estimated time of arrival

Deposit

Credit/Debit Card No:

lssue Mo:

Expiry Date:

Declaration: (To be signed by the first named person above, who will be responsible for this booking). | agree to the terms and
conditions of booking of the park, confirm that | AM OVER |8 years of age, and agree to be responsible for payment of holiday
accommodation four weeks before the holiday starts - or full camping fees on arrival.

Slgned s s s s s DATE s s s s s

NAME MR/MRS/MISS AGE IF UNDER 25 |
ADDRESS
POST CODE TEL NO.

(Pref mobile)

EMAIL

FOR CORRESPOMDENCE
My Party will consist of the following people: Al Al
| Mr/Mrs/Miss Surname Age if under [ Mr{Mrs/Miss Surname Age if under

18 on arrival 18 on arrival
Self-Catering Holiday Accommodation
| wish to book
Cumping — Touring Motorhome Campervan Awning
| wish to book Caravan over 5m under 5m
. 3 = Famil : Electric Hook up
Approximate size/type of unit _T_;'t}' Small Rc"‘iggl—ﬁ'; spprox ptch
— L | size |0m = 8m [
From 2pm on 2024 ‘ To 10am on ‘ 2024
Alternative Holiday
accommodation
Alternative dat
m A= 2014 ‘ TD |Uar‘n on ‘ 2014
Linen required for - Linen required .
Apartments & Lodges, Smple Beds for Carg.\rans Single Beds @ £10.00 per week
not towels not towels Double Beds @ £15.00 per week
Double Beds

Mumber of Dogs

By Cheque | enclose a Cheque/P.O. payable to Trebellan Park for £ ..o
By Credit/Debit | wish to pay by Visa / Mastercard / Debit / Sclo

O e e e e e eI e
L L
] /J;LJ Start Date (i spplicabl: | ||| /LJ;L

Last 3 Security Digits on Back of Card

To help us please indicate opposite:-
Have you stayed with us before!

BOOKINGS ARE ACCEPTED FROM JANUARY 1ST 2024 ONWARDS



